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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Scheibe Mannschaft 5.31.10
Rang ErgebnisVerein  

Reichhuber Stefan         

Ettner Norbert            

Soyer Veronika            

120

118

116

1 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   1   (BY) 354  Ringe

Fürst Gebhard             

Fürst Louis               

Maier Martin              

118

118

117

2 SGi Stuttgart   1   (WT) 353  Ringe

Humbold Lea               

Eiglsperger Simon         

Otterstedt Arne           

119

115

114

3 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   1   (BY) 348  Ringe

Zeihs Danilo              

Lützenkirchen Reiner      

Lühn Thomas               

116

114

113

4 SSch Köln-Stammheim   1   (RH) 343  Ringe

Dreßel Christian          

Nüßlein Ralf              

Dimter Christian          

118

113

111

5 ASG Zirndorf   1   (BY) 342  Ringe

Ulbrich Gerd              

Penzeck Walter            

Baumann Urs               

115

113

113

6 SGi Stuttgart   2   (WT) 341  Ringe
Baumann Urs               

Plötz Daniela             

Zitzmann Hans             

Plötz Ursula              

116

112

111

7 SG Eintracht Teisbach   1   (BY) 339  Ringe

Schauer Stefan            

Bruckschlögl Christa      

Harrer Markus             

118

115

106

8 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   1   (BY) 339  Ringe

Frank Katharina           

Ringlstetter Thomas       

Gruber Manfred            

117

112

107

9 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   2   (BY) 336  Ringe

Schick Florian            

Eyb Hubertus              

Eyb Diana                 

115

112

106

10 SGi Engstingen   1   (WT) 333  Ringe

Müller Reinhold           

Kurz Anton                

Graf Eduard               

113

112

107

11 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   2   (BY) 332  Ringe
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Haid Michael jun.         

Konrad Hermann            

Schormeier Franz          

115

108

106

12 ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   1   (BY) 329  Ringe

Pfänder Armin             

Scheckenbach Erwin        

Ulbrich Werner            

111

107

107

13 ASG Zirndorf   2   (BY) 325  Ringe

Heiler Elisabeth          

Heiler Andreas            

Behr-Heiler Viktoria      

116

106

102

14 SV Salemertal   1   (SB) 324  Ringe

Schneider Rebecca         

Schneider Julia           

Blumtritt Moritz          

112

109

102

15 Lübecker SpSch   1   (ND) 323  Ringe

Dimter Tobias             

Huth Alexander            

Huck Andre                

110

109

103

16 SV Edelweiss Eidengesaess   1   (HS) 322  Ringe

Müller Ingolf             

Simon Pascal              

Simon Christoph           

113

108

101

17 SG Oggersheim   1   (PF) 322  Ringe

Keller Günther            

Bruckschlögl Wolfgang     

Grillenberger Christine   

111

106

103

18 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   2   (BY) 320  Ringe

Kaiser Stefan             

Kurzwart Josef            

Klemm Georg               

109

108

102

19 ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   1   (BY) 319  Ringe

Dachs Stefan              

Aichele Ralf              

Reicherter Eckart         

109

104

101

20 SGi Betzingen   1   (WT) 314  Ringe

Fountoukakis Melina       

Bär Leonie                

Kämmerling Michael        

112

108

 85

21 SSch Köln-Stammheim   2   (RH) 305  Ringe

Dannfald Stefan           

Rink-Prager Wolfgang      

Küllmar Gerd              

104

103

 95

22 SV Sulzbach-Taunus   1   (HS) 302  Ringe

Hübsch Olaf               

Winkler-Hübsch Dorothea   

Lamsfuß Sven              

116

110

  0

23 St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   1   (RH) 226  Ringe

Klier Markus              

Ultsch Joachim            

Matthes Joachim           

107

 97

  0

24 Schützenbrüder Krötenbruck 1897   1   (BY) 204  Ringe

Seite 13 von 16



Bonn Udo                  

Profittlich Hermann       

Ringel Ralph              

109

  0

  0

25 Neuwieder SGes 1833   1   (RH) 109  Ringe

Wichmann Lea              

Holst Natalie             

Meers Kevin               

  0

  0

  0

26 SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   3   (NS) 0  Ringe

Reinsch Rüdiger           

Michaelis Jochen Prof. Dr 

Nold Laura                

  0

  0

  0

27 SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   2   (NS) 0  Ringe

Ziball Thomas             

Kaddatz Uwe               

Baier Conny               

  0

  0

  0

28 BSGes Lehrte   1   (NS) 0  Ringe

Haberland Alicia          

Handrick Marcel           

Denks Klaus               

  0

  0

  0

29 SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   1   (NS) 0  Ringe

Spegg Ralph               

Sach Dorothea             

Braun Timo                

  0

  0

  0

30 SSV Spechbach   1   (BD) 0  Ringe
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Scheibe Einzel Herren I 5.31.10
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein

Reichhuber  Stefan ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)1 120  Ringe
Hügler  Benjamin SGi Stetten / Rems   (WT)2 119  Ringe
Schauer  Stefan ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)3 118  Ringe
Fürst  Louis SGi Stuttgart   (WT)4 118  Ringe
Dreßel  Christian ASG Zirndorf   (BY)5 118  Ringe
Ettner  Norbert ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)6 118  Ringe
Maier  Martin SGi Stuttgart   (WT)7 117  Ringe
Priebe  Julia SGes Esslingen   (WT)8 117  Ringe
Frank  Katharina ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)9 117  Ringe
Plötz  Daniela SG Eintracht Teisbach   (BY)10 116  Ringe
Soyer  Veronika ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)11 116  Ringe
Zeihs  Danilo SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)12 116  Ringe
Bruckschlögl  Christa ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)13 115  Ringe
Schick  Florian SGi Engstingen   (WT)14 115  Ringe
Otterstedt  Arne ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)15 114  Ringe
Blumtritt  Karl-Heinz Lübecker SpSch   (ND)16 114  Ringe
Müller  Ingolf SG Oggersheim   (PF)17 113  Ringe
Nüßlein  Ralf ASG Zirndorf   (BY)18 113  Ringe
Fountoukakis  Melina SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)19 112  Ringe
Ringlstetter  Thomas ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)20 112  Ringe
Reineke  Kai SPSV Leibertingen   (SB)21 112  Ringe
Keller  Günther ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)22 111  Ringe
Strasser  Thomas Wacker Sportv./Abt.Schießen Burghausen   (BY)23 111  Ringe
Rehm  Maximilian ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)24 111  Ringe
Dimter  Tobias SV Edelweiss Eidengesaess   (HS)25 110  Ringe
Schertlen  Julia KKS Stebbach   (BD)26 109  Ringe
Huth  Alexander SV Edelweiss Eidengesaess   (HS)27 109  Ringe
Kaiser  Stefan ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)28 109  Ringe
Dachs  Stefan SGi Betzingen   (WT)29 109  Ringe
Eyb  Diana SGi Engstingen   (WT)30 106  Ringe
Knopp  Marion St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg 1920   (RH)31 106  Ringe
Bruckschlögl  Wolfgang ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)32 106  Ringe
Huck  Andre SV Edelweiss Eidengesaess   (HS)33 103  Ringe
Hoffmann  Markus Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   (WF)34 98  Ringe
Haberland  Alicia SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)35
Braun  Timo SSV Spechbach   (BD)

Haffner  Martin SSV Spechbach   (BD)

Sach  Dorothea SSV Spechbach   (BD)

Benker  Pia SG Neustadt   (PF)

Nold  Laura SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Denks  Klaus SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Mackert  Michael ASG Hofer Bamberg   (BY)

Boudali  Ghandi Grafsch. SpSch Bölingen   (RH)

Handrick  Marcel SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Meers  Kevin SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Wichmann  Lea SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Weismehl  Sina SV Dossenheim   (BD)

Pritchard  Teresa ASG Zirndorf   (BY)

Lamsfuß  Sven St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)

Kreuzinger  Matthias ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Scheibe Einzel Herren III 5.31.14
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein

Fürst  Gebhard SGi Stuttgart   (WT)1 118  Ringe
Heiler  Elisabeth SV Salemertal   (SB)2 116  Ringe
Hübsch  Olaf St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)3 116  Ringe
Haid  Michael jun. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)4 115  Ringe
Wintermayr  Peter ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)5 115  Ringe
Baumann  Urs SGi Stuttgart   (WT)6 113  Ringe
Lühn  Thomas SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)7 113  Ringe
Müller  Reinhold ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)8 113  Ringe
Eyb  Hubertus SGi Engstingen   (WT)9 112  Ringe
Kurz  Anton ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)10 112  Ringe
Wirth  Andreas SSV Starzach   (WT)11 112  Ringe
Hötte  Matthias SSch Visier 59 Ennigerloh   (WF)12 111  Ringe
Dimter  Christian ASG Zirndorf   (BY)13 111  Ringe
Plötz  Ursula SG Eintracht Teisbach   (BY)14 111  Ringe
Pfänder  Armin ASG Zirndorf   (BY)15 111  Ringe
Wunderlich  Frank SV Herbertshausen   (WF)16 110  Ringe
Winkler-Hübsch  Dorothea St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)17 110  Ringe
Griese  Marcus SGes Esslingen   (WT)18 109  Ringe
Lunz  Armin ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)19 109  Ringe
Kurzwart  Josef ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)20 108  Ringe
Konrad  Hermann ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)21 108  Ringe
Soyer  Beate ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)22 108  Ringe
Knopp  Achim St. Hub. SV Aegidienberg 1920   (RH)23 108  Ringe
Klier  Markus Schützenbrüder Krötenbruck 1897   (BY)24 107  Ringe
Gruber  Manfred ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)25 107  Ringe
Scheckenbach  Erwin ASG Zirndorf   (BY)26 107  Ringe
Graf  Eduard ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)27 107  Ringe
Frank  Gerald ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)28 106  Ringe
Harrer  Markus ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)29 106  Ringe
Schormeier  Franz ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)30 106  Ringe
Heiler  Andreas SV Salemertal   (SB)31 106  Ringe
Rehm  Stephanie ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)32 105  Ringe
Dannfald  Stefan SV Sulzbach-Taunus   (HS)33 104  Ringe
Aichele  Ralf SGi Betzingen   (WT)34 104  Ringe
Braunersreuther  Werner Privil. Haupt-Schützenges. Nürnberg 1429   (BY)35 104  Ringe
Grillenberger  Christine ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)36 103  Ringe
Behr-Heiler  Viktoria SV Salemertal   (SB)37 102  Ringe
Feierlein  Klaus ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)38 102  Ringe
Simon  Christoph SG Oggersheim   (PF)39 101  Ringe
Wilhelm  Josef ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)40 101  Ringe
Reicherter  Eckart SGi Betzingen   (WT)41 101  Ringe
Heiler  Robert SV Salemertal   (SB)42 100  Ringe
Ultsch  Joachim Schützenbrüder Krötenbruck 1897   (BY)43 97  Ringe
Trommer  Helmut ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)44 96  Ringe
Braun  Harold SSV Eberbach 1487   (BD)45
Matthes  Joachim Schützenbrüder Krötenbruck 1897   (BY)46
Ringel  Ralph Neuwieder SGes 1833   (RH)

Mahler  Michael St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)

Losacker  Frank St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)

Mikschi  Klaus SG Müllheim   (SB)

Kaddatz  Uwe BSGes Lehrte   (NS)
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Elges  Carsten BSGes Lehrte   (NS)

Greisel  Jürgen ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)

Baier  Conny BSGes Lehrte   (NS)

Reinsch  Rüdiger SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Spegg  Ralph SSV Spechbach   (BD)

Rauscher  Robert ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Scheibe Einzel Herren IV 5.31.16
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein

Huber  Erich ASC Freudenstadt   (WT)1 118  Ringe
Ulbrich  Gerd SGi Stuttgart   (WT)2 115  Ringe
Lützenkirchen  Reiner SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)3 114  Ringe
Penzeck  Walter SGi Stuttgart   (WT)4 113  Ringe
Zitzmann  Hans SG Eintracht Teisbach   (BY)5 112  Ringe
Bonn  Udo Neuwieder SGes 1833   (RH)6 109  Ringe
Zühlke  Edgar SPSV Leibertingen   (SB)7 107  Ringe
Ulbrich  Werner ASG Zirndorf   (BY)8 107  Ringe
Weihl  Peter SG Neustadt   (PF)9 106  Ringe
Rink-Prager  Wolfgang SV Sulzbach-Taunus   (HS)10 103  Ringe
Plötz  Hermann SG Eintracht Teisbach   (BY)11 102  Ringe
Klemm  Georg ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)12 102  Ringe
Haid  Michael sen. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)13 97  Ringe
Wedl  Jürgen ASG Zirndorf   (BY)14 95  Ringe
Küllmar  Gerd SV Sulzbach-Taunus   (HS)15 95  Ringe
Kämmerling  Michael SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)16 85  Ringe
Ziball  Thomas BSGes Lehrte   (NS)17
Heinen  Reiner SV Waldbruch e.V.   (RH)

Nusser  Rainer SG Müllheim   (SB)

Schragen  Wilfried Grafsch. SpSch Bölingen   (RH)

Wullkopf  Wilhelm SGes Linden 04   (NS)

Profittlich  Hermann Neuwieder SGes 1833   (RH)

Thöle  Heinfried SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Michaelis  Jochen Prof. Dr SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)

Lindmüller  Dieter SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Scheibe Einzel Junioren 5.31.40
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein

Humbold  Lea ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)1 119  Ringe
Eiglsperger  Simon ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.   (BY)2 115  Ringe
Scherand  Felix SV Burgberg   (WT)3 113  Ringe
Schneider  Rebecca Lübecker SpSch   (ND)4 112  Ringe
Schormeier  Simon SG 1880 Untermeitingen   (BY)5 112  Ringe
Schneider  Julia Lübecker SpSch   (ND)6 109  Ringe
Bär  Leonie SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)7 108  Ringe
Simon  Pascal SG Oggersheim   (PF)8 108  Ringe
Dachs  Fabian SGi Betzingen   (WT)9 107  Ringe
Schmidt  Niklas SSGem. Biebergemünd   (HS)10 107  Ringe
Frank  Quirin ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)11 106  Ringe
Blumtritt  Moritz Lübecker SpSch   (ND)12 102  Ringe
Kling  Christian SSGem. Biebergemünd   (HS)13 101  Ringe
Holst  Natalie SC Neuenkirchen v. 1844   (NS)14
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Stern Mannschaft 5.32.10
Rang ErgebnisVerein  RR/Tr

42  Plattl
Ettner Norbert            

Gruber Manfred            

Widhopf Christian         

 15

 14

 13

1 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   1   (BY)

39  Plattl
Kurzwart Josef            

Klemm Georg               

Kaiser Stefan             

 13

 13

 13

2 ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   1   (BY)

39  Plattl
Schauer Stefan            

Bruckschlögl Wolfgang     

Bruckschlögl Christa      

 14

 13

 12

3 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   1   (BY)

39  Plattl
Gündl Markus              

Frank Gerald              

Ringlstetter Thomas       

 15

 13

 11

4 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   2   (BY)

33  Plattl
Wedl Jürgen               

Zwingel Norbert           

Scheckenbach Erwin        

 13

 11

  9

5 ASG Zirndorf   1   (BY)

32  Plattl
Haid Michael jun.         

Schormeier Franz          

Trommer Helmut            

 13

 10

  9

6 ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   1   (BY)

Trommer Helmut            

31  Plattl
Dimter Christian          

Lautner Friedrich         

Bieberich Gerhard         

 14

 10

  7

7 ASG Zirndorf   2   (BY)

24  Plattl
Brandenburg Dominik       

Lie Henrik                

Haid Michael sen.         

 10

  9

  5

8 ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   2   (BY)

16  Plattl
Hellwig Andre             

Hellwig Christian         

Hoffmann Markus           

 11

  3

  2

9 Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   1   (WF)

16  Plattl
Rehm Maximilian           

Feierlein Klaus           

Bauer Helmut              

 11

  5

  0

10 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   2   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Stern Einzel Herren I 5.32.10
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein RR/Tr

Ettner  Norbert ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)1 15 Plattl 3/3 T

Gündl  Markus ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)2 15 Plattl 3/3 T

Schauer  Stefan ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)3 14 Plattl
Bruckschlögl  Wolfgang ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)4 13 Plattl

Widhopf  Christian ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)5 13 Plattl

Kaiser  Stefan ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)6 13 Plattl

Frank  Quirin ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)7 12 Plattl

Bruckschlögl  Christa ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)8 12 Plattl

Hellwig  Andre Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   (WF)9 11 Plattl

Ringlstetter  Thomas ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)10 11 Plattl

Rehm  Maximilian ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)11 11 Plattl

Brandenburg  Dominik ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)12 10 Plattl

Frank  Katharina ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)13 10 Plattl

Reichhuber  Stefan ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)14 9 Plattl

Lie  Henrik ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)15 9 Plattl

Dachs  Stefan SGi Betzingen   (WT)16 9 Plattl

Hoffmann  Markus Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   (WF)17 2 Plattl

Schedel  Peter ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)18

Stephan  Michael SV Neuenhain   (HS)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.

Stern Einzel Herren III 5.32.14
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein RR/Tr

Gruber  Manfred ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)1 14 Plattl 3/3 T

Dimter  Christian ASG Zirndorf   (BY)2 14 Plattl 3/3 T

Kurzwart  Josef ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)3 13 Plattl 3/3

Frank  Gerald ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)4 13 Plattl 3/2

Haid  Michael jun. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)5 13 Plattl 2/1

Braunersreuther  Werner Privil. Haupt-Schützenges. Nürnberg 1429   (BY)6 12 Plattl
Schormeier  Franz ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)7 10 Plattl
Aichele  Ralf SGi Betzingen   (WT)8 9 Plattl
Trommer  Helmut ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)9 9 Plattl
Scheckenbach  Erwin ASG Zirndorf   (BY)10 9 Plattl
Bieberich  Gerhard ASG Zirndorf   (BY)11 7 Plattl
Lunz  Armin ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)12 7 Plattl
Hübsch  Olaf St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)13 6 Plattl
Feierlein  Klaus ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)14 5 Plattl
Rauscher  Robert ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)15
Greisel  Jürgen ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Stern Einzel Herren IV 5.32.16
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein RR/Tr

Wedl  Jürgen ASG Zirndorf   (BY)1 13 Plattl 3/2

Klemm  Georg ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)2 13 Plattl 3/1

Zwingel  Norbert ASG Zirndorf   (BY)3 11 Plattl
Lautner  Friedrich ASG Zirndorf   (BY)4 10 Plattl
Frommlet  Franz-P. SV Sulzbach-Taunus   (HS)5 8 Plattl
Haid  Michael sen. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)6 5 Plattl
Kämmerling  Michael SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)7 4 Plattl
Hellwig  Christian Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   (WF)8 3 Plattl
Rebl  Georg ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)9
Bauer  Helmut ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Kombination Mannschaft 5.33.10
Rang ErgebnisVerein  

573  Punkte
Schauer Stefan            

Bruckschlögl Christa      

Bruckschlögl Wolfgang     

202

187

184

1 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   1   (BY)

573  Punkte
Ettner Norbert            

Gruber Manfred            

Reichhuber Stefan         

208

191

174

2 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   1   (BY)

553  Punkte
Kaiser Stefan             

Kurzwart Josef            

Klemm Georg               

187

186

180

3 ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   1   (BY)

539  Punkte
Frank Gerald              

Ringlstetter Thomas       

Frank Katharina           

184

178

177

4 ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   2   (BY)

529  Punkte
Dimter Christian          

Wedl Jürgen               

Scheckenbach Erwin        

195

173

161

5 ASG Zirndorf   1   (BY)

509  Punkte
Haid Michael jun.         

Schormeier Franz          

Trommer Helmut            

193

166

150

6 ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   1   (BY)

Trommer Helmut            

422  Punkte
Rehm Maximilian           

Feierlein Klaus           

Rehm Michael              

177

132

113

7 ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   2   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Kombination Einzel Herren I 5.33.10
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein Rg. / Pl.

Ettner  Norbert ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)1 208  Punkte 118 / 15

Schauer  Stefan ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)2 202  Punkte 118 / 14

Bruckschlögl  Christa ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)3 187  Punkte 115 / 12

Kaiser  Stefan ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)4 187  Punkte 109 / 13

Bruckschlögl  Wolfgang ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)5 184  Punkte 106 / 13

Ringlstetter  Thomas ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)6 178  Punkte 112 / 11

Frank  Quirin ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)7 178  Punkte 106 / 12

Frank  Katharina ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)8 177  Punkte 117 / 10

Rehm  Maximilian ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)9 177  Punkte 111 / 11

Reichhuber  Stefan ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)10 174  Punkte 120 / 9

Dachs  Stefan SGi Betzingen   (WT)11 163  Punkte 109 / 9

Schormeier  Simon SG 1880 Untermeitingen   (BY)12 154  Punkte 112 / 7

Lie  Henrik ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)13 126  Punkte 72 / 9

Hoffmann  Markus Sorauer Armbrust Schützengild Hamm   (WF)14 110  Punkte 98 / 2

Seite 11 von 16



Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.

Kombination Einzel Herren III 5.33.14
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein Rg. / Pl.

Dimter  Christian ASG Zirndorf   (BY)1 195  Punkte 111 / 14

Haid  Michael jun. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)2 193  Punkte 115 / 13

Gruber  Manfred ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)3 191  Punkte 107 / 14

Kurzwart  Josef ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)4 186  Punkte 108 / 13

Frank  Gerald ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)5 184  Punkte 106 / 13

Braunersreuther  Werner Privil. Haupt-Schützenges. Nürnberg 1429   (BY)6 176  Punkte 104 / 12

Soyer  Beate ASG Frundsberger Fähndl e.V.   (BY)7 168  Punkte 108 / 10

Schormeier  Franz ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)8 166  Punkte 106 / 10

Scheckenbach  Erwin ASG Zirndorf   (BY)9 161  Punkte 107 / 9

Aichele  Ralf SGi Betzingen   (WT)10 158  Punkte 104 / 9

Hübsch  Olaf St.Hub.SBr Lev.-Steinbüchel   (RH)11 152  Punkte 116 / 6

Lunz  Armin ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)12 151  Punkte 109 / 7

Trommer  Helmut ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)13 150  Punkte 96 / 9

Feierlein  Klaus ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)14 132  Punkte 102 / 5

Rehm  Michael ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)15 113  Punkte 83 / 5

Greisel  Jürgen ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)16
Rauscher  Robert ASG Winzerer Fähndl e.V. München   (BY)
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Deutsche Meisterschaft  2021
24. und 25. September 2021  in  Straßlach

ERGEBNISLISTE ARMBRUST  nat. trad.
Kombination Einzel Herren IV 5.33.16
Rang Name ErgebnisVerein Rg. / Pl.

Klemm  Georg ASG Wernberg-Köblitz e.V.   (BY)1 180  Punkte 102 / 13

Wedl  Jürgen ASG Zirndorf   (BY)2 173  Punkte 95 / 13

Zwingel  Norbert ASG Zirndorf   (BY)3 150  Punkte 84 / 11

Haid  Michael sen. ASG Fähnlein Rechberg Mindelheim   (BY)4 127  Punkte 97 / 5

Kämmerling  Michael SSch Köln-Stammheim   (RH)5 109  Punkte 85 / 4
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